2024-2025 Fort Wayne Metro USBC Association - MASTER EVENT SCHEDULE

DATE DAY EVENT #1 EVENT #2 MVP Lanes Thunderbowl #1 ~ Georgetown Rainbow
10/20/2024 Sunday [Youth Tournament of Champions 10 A.M. /Noon
10/26/2024 | Saturday |OctoberFest 11 AM./2P.M.

10/27/2024 Sunday |OctoberFest 11 AM./2P.M.
11/3/2024 Sunday Ad 0 all Baker Bra 0 A
11/15/2024 Friday OR p
11/16/2024 Saturday OR 0 ampio P 9 A P 0A P
11/17/2024 Sunday OR Youth Tournament of Champ. 11 A.M. 0 A P
11/23/2024 Saturday 0 ampio D 9 A P
11/24/2024 Sunday 0 ampio D A
12/15/2024 Sunday |Youth Tournament of Champions 11 A.M.
1/4/2025 Saturday  [®]ef ampio p ome ampio p 00 0A
1/5/2025 Sunday Ope ampio P ome ampio P 00 0A
1/11/2025 Saturday  [®]ef ampio p ome ampio p 00
1/12/2025 Sunday Ope ampio P ome ampio P 00 0A
1/18/2025 Saturday  [®]ef ampio p ome ampio p 00 0A
1/19/2025 Sunday Ope ampio P ome ampio P o]0 0A
1/19/2025 Sunday |Youth Tournament of Champions 11 A.M.
1/25/2025 Saturday  [(@]sf= ampio P ome ampio P 0A
1/26/2025 Sunday Ope ampio P ome ampio P 00 0A
2/2/2025 Sunday diana Women's Ope 0 A P
2/9/2025 Sunday AYe outh 4-Person Tourname 0 A
2/16/2025 Sunday |Youth Tournament of Champions 11 A.M.
0 of 0 A a ee g
3/2/2025 Sunday Ad 0 pring Baker Ba 0A
3/9/2025 Sunday 0 est Tourname A
3/16/2025 Sunday |Youth Tournament of Champions 11 A.M.
3/21/2025 Friday OR DOUB 1P.M.
3/22/2025 Saturday OR DOUB 1P.M.
3/23/2025 Sunday OR DOUB 10AM./1P.M.
4/26/2025 Saturday |FunFest 11 AM./2 P.M.
4/27/2025 Sunday  |FunFest 11 A.M./2P.M.
5/5/2025 Monday MASTERS TOURNAMENT
5/6/2025 QVEECEVAI MASTERS TOURNAMENT

5/13/2025 Tuesday HALL OF FAME DINNER




